Monitorler

<3¢

Uriin

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Marka

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

93,15 USD

96,60 USD

104,54
usb

115,00
usb

116,15
usb

146,05
usb

146,05
usb

157,55
usb

217,35
usb

266,80
usb

101,20
usb

108,10
usb



TIF GAMING

24.

23.

23.

23.

24.

23.

23.

5

5

MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT

RAPID

MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

132,25
usb

132,82
usb

142,60
usb

159,85
usb

174,80
usb

227,70
usb

241,50
usb



